
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
TERM DATES FOR 2024  

 
 
 

Spring Term 2024 
 

School Opens  Monday 8th January 2024 
Half-term break  Monday 19th  – Friday 23rd  February 2024 
School closes  Friday 22nd  March 2024     
Easter  break                      Monday 25th – Friday 5th April  2024   

 

 

 

 

 

Summer Term 2024 
 

School opens  Monday 8th  April 2024 
May Day Bank holiday Monday 6th  May 2024 
Half-term break  Monday 27th  May – 31st May  2024 
School closes                     Wednesday  10th  July 2024 
Teacher Day                      Thursday  11th July 2024 
Teacher Day                       Friday 12th  July 2024  
 
 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
 
Teacher day                       Thursday 22nd  2024 

Teacher day                        Friday 23rd August 2024  
August Bank holiday           Monday 26th August 2024 
School opens                      Tuesday 27th August 2024 
Half term                             Monday 21st - Friday 25th October 2024 
Inset day staff only              Friday 29th November 2024 
School closes                      Friday 20th December 2024 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Headteacher: Mrs Jan Scallon 

Telephone: 01509-880561 

 Chair of Governors:  

Mr Rich Bailey  

www.wymeswold.leics.sch.uk 

admin@wymeswold.leics.sch.uk 
 

Leicestershire Education Authority 

Brook Street 

Wymeswold 

Loughborough 

Leicestershire 

LE12 6TU 

'Dream and Believe; Learn and Achieve' 



     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

             TERM DATES FOR 2025 
  
 

 
 
 
Spring Term 2025  
  
School opens                        Monday 6th January 2025 
Half term                               Monday 17th February -Friday 21st February 2025 
School closes                        Friday 11th April 2025 

 
Summer Term 2025 

 
School opens                       Monday 28th April 2025 
May bank holiday                 Monday 5th May 2025 
Half term                              Monday 26th May-Friday 30th May 2025 
School Closes                      Wednesday 9th July 2025 
 
 
 
 
               

 


